Intérêt pour CryptoPad:





chpie@club-internet.fr		Christian


Gilles.Gravier@Sun.COM	Gilles Gravier





gwhale@nortelnetworks.com	Geoff Whale		Left Hack


philip@trauring.com		Philip Trauring








Help on CryptoPad





German translation by : Wolfgang Scheele 		wolfgang_scheele@compuserve.com


Spanish translation by : Diethelm Guallar, Gonzal	Gonzalo.Diethelm@sonda.com


Turkish translation by : Selcuk Demiray		sdemiray@bigfoot.com











